Electrical Specifications
Pull-In Voltage: Any voltage level
between 50 to 150Vac, 400 Hz., in 1.0
volt increments.
Drop-Out Voltage: 0 to 3.0V max,
(1.5V nom.) below pull-in voltage.
Current Drain: 100mA max @ 25°C.
Accuracy: ±2.5% of set point over

mounting, header
� 60 Hz. versions
Part Numbering System
Typical Part Number 1350 - 2 A - 100.0
Series:
1350 = AC Voltage Level Sensor, Relay Output
Contact Form:
2 = 2 Form C (DPDT)
Mounting (see outline dimension drawings):
A = Studs on bottom      B = Studs on top      C = Studs on side
Pull-In Voltage:
Specify any level between 50 and 150Vac in 1.0 volt increments
1350 Series
AC Voltage Level Sensor, Relay Output
The CII 1350 series AC voltage
sensor energizes a relay when
the monitored power line
voltage reaches a
predetermined level. This
rugged unit with reliable solid-
state design provides precise,
repeatable operation over a
wide temperature range. The
input voltage is fed into a
temperature compensated
comparator circuit. When the
input reaches the preset level,
transistor amplifiers switch the
output relay. This output may
control any external devices,
process or warning system to
protect expensive equipment.
The unit is potted and
hermetically sealed and is
designed to meet the
environmental requirements of
MIL-R-83726.
2.0 MAX.
[50.8]
.063 MAX.
[1.60]
.375
[9.53]
#4-40 THD
4 PLACESINDEX DOT
.75 DIA.
[19.05]
MAX..875
[22.22]1.25 MAX.
[31.75]
1.00 MAX.
[25.4]
.625
[15.875]
2.0 MAX.
[50.8]
.063 MAX.
[1.60]
.375
[9.53]
#4-40 THD
4 PLACES
INDEX DOT
.875
[22.22]1.25 MAX.
[31.75]
1.00 MAX.
[25.4]
.625
[15.875]
.250
[6.35]
2.0 MAX.